EICDCE
Semsm

STNTACT

Change Order No. 2
Date of Issuance: October 7, 2021 Effective Date: October 7, 2021
Owner: City of Newport Owner’s Contract No.: 15033
Contractor: Advanced Excavation, Inc. Contractor’s Project No.:
Engineer:  Civil West Engineering Englneer’s Project No.:
Project:  Sanmitary Sewer Pipeline Rehabilitation Project Contract Name: Sanitary Sewer Pipeline
Rehabliitation Project
The Contract s modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:
Description: . :
Final Contract price change. Change Order to bring project balance to zero.
Attachments: [List documents supporting change]
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
{note changes in Milestones [f appiicoble]
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion:
$14827500 Ready for Final Payment:
days or dates
(Increase] from previously approved Change Orders No. | [increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change
toNo. 1 : OrdersNo.__ toNo.___:
Substantial Completion:
$34643.16 Ready for Final Payment:
days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:
$18291816 Ready for Final Payment:
days or dates
[Decvease] of this Change Order: [increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:
$.12.019.50 Ready for Final Payment:
days or dates
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion:
$.170.898.66 Z Ready for Final Payment:
/l e

dlysordats
COMMEND)
By: Z{M ZZ(W
Engineer (if required) Owner (Authorized Signature) Signature)
Tltle _Rggbmlmrgpr e (ify Mavage
ézou Date | - 3-27

Approved by Funding Agency (if
applicable)
By: Date:

Title:

ENCDC" G841, Changs Ovrder.
wummhummmmm
10f1




AUTHORIZATION FOR
AGREEMENTS, MOUs, OR
OTHER DOCUMENTS OBLIGATING
THE CITY

All contracts, agreements, grant agreements, memoranda of understanding, or any document
obligating the city (with the exception of purchase orders), requires the completion of this
form. The City Manager will sign these documents after all other required information and
signatures are obtained.

Document: Sanitary Sewer Pipeline Rehabilitation Project CO #2
Date: 12/22/21

Statement of Purpose: CO #2 - Deduction

Department Head Signature: & L

Remarks, if any: _None

City Attorney Review and Signature: @MQ #) » CQM Date: | 2—[ 28 l 202

Other Signatures as Requested by the City Attorney:

Name/Position
Date:
Signature
Budget Confirmed: Yes o No a N/A Xo
Certificate of Insurance Attached: Yes o No a N/A  Xo
City Council Approval Needed: Yes o No Xo Date:

After all the above requested information is complete and signatures obtained, return this form,
along with the original document to the City Manager for signature. No documents should be
executed prior to the City ManWr al as evidenced by signature of this document.

Date: /’2 -2

Once all signatures and certificates of insurance have been obtained, return this document, along
with the original, fully-executed agreement, MOU, or other document to the City Recorder. A copy
of grant agreement and all project funding documents, must be forwarded to the Finance
Department for tracking and audit purposes.

City Manager Signature:

City Recorder Signature: Date:

Date posted on website:

Sign-Off Sheet for Documents Obligating the City - Rev. 1/18





